Administrative

Position Days/Mo./Yrs in Position Salary

Special Population 4 $72,500.00

Elementary Principal 4 $75,755.26

Middle School Principal 15 $98,703.13

High School Principal 7.5 $92,000.00
Superintendent 7 $134,087.56
Teaching Salary Range

Teacher $40,000.00

to
$62,837.32

FY2024 Salary/Benefit Report

Bonus
None

None

TRS
$7,170.32
$7,492.27
$9,761.84
$9,098.89

$13,261.39

In Salary

Retirement Health/Dental Life Paid Paid Contract
Incentive Insurance Insurance Sick Leave Vacation Period

None $23,319.57 $11.16 15 Days 20 12 month
$23,319.57 $11.16 15 Days 20 12 month

$23,319.57 $11.16 15 Days 20 12 month

$23,319.57 $11.16 15 Days 20 12 month

$23,319.57 $11.16 20 Days 20 12 month

4 ys from Retirement:  $7,382.19 S11.16 15/20* None 180

Yr 4 out 4%
Yr 3 out 6%
Yr 2 out 6%
Yr 1 out 6%



