## FY2024 Salary/Benefit Report

Administrative					Retirement	<b>Health/Dental</b>	Life	Paid	Paid	Contract
Position	Days/Mo./Yrs in Position	Salary	Bonus	TRS	Incentive	Insurance	Insurance	Sick Leave	Vacation	Period
Special Population	4	\$72,500.00	None	\$7,170.32	None	\$23,319.57	\$11.16	15 Days	20	12 month
<b>Elementary Principal</b>	4	\$75,755.26		\$7,492.27		\$23,319.57	\$11.16	15 Days	20	12 month
Middle School Principal	15	\$98,703.13		\$9,761.84		\$23,319.57	\$11.16	15 Days	20	12 month
High School Principal	7.5	\$92,000.00		\$9,098.89		\$23,319.57	\$11.16	15 Days	20	12 month
Superintendent	7	\$134,087.56		\$13,261.39		\$23,319.57	\$11.16	20 Days	20	12 month
Teaching		Salary Range								
Teacher		\$40,000.00	None	In Salary	4 ys from Retirement:	\$7,382.19	\$11.16	15/20*	None	180
		to			Yr 4 out 4%					
		\$62,837.32			Yr 3 out 6%					
					Yr 2 out 6%					
					Yr 1 out 6%					